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FPP - Hagglunds Series Replacement

www.flatlandpowerproducts.com

Pumps & Motors

Series

Displacement (cc/rev)

Mounting Flange

Pressure Shaft

Through Drive

FPPCA

(Radial Motor)

FPPCA 50 20

FPPCA 50 25

FPPCA 50 32

FPPCA 50 40

FPPCA 50

FPPCA 70 40

FPPCA 70 50

FPPCA 70 60

FPPCA 70

FPPCA 100 40

FPPCA 100 50

FPPCA 100 64

FPPCA 100 80

FPPCA 100

FPPCA 140 80

FPPCA 140 100

FPPCA 140 120

FPPCA 140

FPPCA 210 160

FPPCA 210 180

FPPCA 210

Shrink Disc
Splines
Other

Shrink Disc
Splines
Other

Max Pressure:
350 Bar / 5000 Psi

Through Drive available,
tandem available

FPPSP
(Variable)

FPP4

FPP71

FPP125

FPP180

FPP250

FPP355

FPP500

FPP750

4-Bolts

Parallel Key

/
Splined

Nominal: 350bar
Maximum: 400bar

Through Drive available,
tandem available

Phone: 1-888-988-1324

Cory Swedburg, CEO

Ph: 403-803-5204

Email: corys@flatlandpower.com
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FPP-Hagglunds Series Replacement

Pumps & Motors

Series

Displacement (cc/rev)

Mounting Flange

Pressure Shaft

Through Drive

FPPCB
(Radial Motor)

FPPCB 280-240

FPPCB 280

FPPCB 400-240

FPPCB 400-280

FPPCB 400-320

FPPCB 400-360

FPPCB 400-440

FPPCB 400-480

FPPCB 400-520

FPPCB 400-560

FPPCB 400

FPPCB 560-440

FPPCB 560-480

FPPCB 560-520

FPPCB 560

FPPCB 840-600

FPPCB 840-640

FPPCB 840-680

FPPCB 840-720

FPPCB 840-760

FPPCB 840-800

FPPCB 840

FPPCB 1120-880

FPPCB 1120-920

FPPCB 1120-960

FPPCB 1120-1000

FPPCB 1120-1040

FPPCB 1120-1080

FPPCB 1120

Shrink Disc
Splines

Shrink Disc
Splines

Max Pressure:
350 Bar / 5000 Psi

Through Drive available,
tandem available

www.flatlandpowerproducts.com

Cory Swedburg, CEO

Ph: 403-803-5204

Email: corys@flatlandpower.com
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FPP-Hagglunds Series Replacement

Pumps & Motors

Series

Displacement (cc/rev)

Mounting Flange

Pressure Shaft

Through Drive

Marathon Series
(Radial Motor)

FPPMA 141

FPPMA 200

FPPMA 283

FPPMB 800-283

FPPMB 400

FPPMB 800-400-3

FPPMB 800-400-1

FPPMB 1150-400-1

FPPMB 566

FPPMB 1150-566-1

FPPMB 800-575-1

FPPMB 800

FPPMB 800-800-2

FPPMB 1150-683-1

FPPMB 1150-800-1

FPPMB 1150-975-1

FPPMB 1150

FPPMB 1600-1375-1

FPPMB 1600

FPPMB 2400-1725-1

FPPMB 2400-1950-1

FPPMB 2400-2175-1

FPPMB 2400

FPPMB 3200

FPPMB 4000

Shrink Disc
Splines

Max Pressure:
350 Bar / 5000 Psi
Peak Pressure:
420 Bar / 6000 psi

Shrink Disc
Splines

Through Drive available,
tandem available

www.flatlandpowerproducts.com
1-888-988-1324

Cory Swedburg, CEO

Ph: 403-803-5204

Email: corys@flatlandpower.com




FPP-Hagglunds Series Replacement

Pumps & Motors

Series

Displacement (cc/rev)

Mounting Flange

Pressure Shaft

Through Drive

ATUS

Viking Series
(Radial Motor)

44-03300

44-04700

44-06800

44-09200

64-11100

64-13500

64-16300

84-14800

84-17900

84-21300

84-25100

84-38000

84-22300

84-33800

84-25100

84-38000

84-25100

Shrink Disc
Splines

Max Pressure: Shrink Disc
320 Bar Splines

Through Drive available,
tandem available

www.flatlandpowerproducts.com

1-888-988-1324

Cory Swedburg, CEO

Ph: 403-803-5204
Email: corys@flatlandpower.com
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Thank you in advance for your assistance & business.
Regards,

Cory Swedburg, CEO

Ph: 403-803-5204
Email: corys@flatlandpower.com
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